
 

 

 

  

 

  

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS 

RATE REGULATION DIVISION 

ELECTRIC UTILITY BILL COMPARISON 

October 2013 

TEXAS

UTILITIES 

         COMMERCIAL           INDUSTRIAL 

7,500 kWh 

29.80% 

35 kW 

15,000 kWh 

59.50% 

35 kW 

87,000 kWh 

40.30% 

300 kW 

174,000 kWh 

80.60% 

300 kW 

145,000 kWh 

40.30% 

500 kW 

290,000 kWh 

80.60% 

500 kW 

720,000 kWh 

40.00% 

2,500 kW 

1,440,000 kWh 

80.00% 

2,500 kW 

Load Factors 

Demand 

INVESTOR OWNED 

Sharyland (Cap Rock Energy) 

El Paso Electric 

Entergy Texas 

Southwestern Public Service 

Southwestern Electric Power 

($) ($) 

$788.10 $1,382.76 

$1,143.13 $1,679.14 

$675.55 $1,134.43 

$722.51 $1,002.84 

$510.86 $817.64 

($) ($) ($) ($) 

$7,850.31 $14,175.62 $13,075.19 $24,117.37 

$11,400.04 $17,114.87 $18,988.23 $28,512.96 

$6,607.59 $10,830.40 $10,986.05 $17,877.33 

$6,271.79 $9,410.92 $10,346.55 $15,578.44 

$5,031.75 $8,413.50 $8,386.25 $14,022.50 

($) 

$64,943.16 

$71,323.33 

$57,567.50 

$50,913.70 

$41,736.90 

($) 

$119,773.32 

$95,458.32 

$78,265.86 

$76,892.74 

$69,723.81 

Average $768.03 $1,203.36 $7,432.30 $11,989.06 $12,356.45 $20,021.72 $57,296.92 $88,022.81 

COOPERATIVES 

Magic Valley EC 

Upshur Rural EC 

Victoria EC 

$560.98 $1,094.45 

$787.76 $1,463.01 

$696.16 $1,373.83 

$6,911.38 $9,852.70 $11,462.30 $16,364.50 

$7,907.82 $13,465.64 $13,113.04 $22,376.07 

$7,966.06 $12,869.12 $13,276.77 $21,448.53 

$55,112.40 

$64,845.76 

$64,045.33 

$78,163.20 

$110,841.52 

$103,331.41 

Average $681.63 $1,310.43 $7,595.09 $12,062.49 $12,617.37 $20,063.03 $61,334.50 $97,445.38 

TEXAS MUNICIPALITIES 

Austin Energy (City of Austin) 

CPS Energy (San Antonio) 

City of San Marcos 

$894.08 $1,356.45 

$757.95 $1,239.85 

$592.14 $1,164.27 

$8,180.68 $11,977.36 $13,467.80 $19,795.60 

n/a n/a n/a n/a 

$6,943.87 $12,852.73 $1,172.61 $21,295.22 

$66,120.80 

n/a 

$55,482.96 

$97,541.60 

n/a 

$103,015.92 

Average 

Texas Average (Surveyed) 

$748.06 $1,253.52 

$739.02 $1,246.24 

$7,562.28 $12,415.05 $7,320.21 $20,545.41 

$7,507.13 $12,096.29 $11,427.48 $20,138.85 

$60,801.88 

$59,209.18 

$100,278.76 

$93,300.77 

OTHER U.S. UTILITIES 

Entergy Louisiana 

NSPC (Minnesota) 

PSCo (Colorado) 

$912.45 $1,591.59 

$839.11 $1,295.13 

$987.99 $1,290.09 

$8,160.38 $13,807.45 $13,176.30 $22,652.91 

$8,004.66 $12,674.54 $13,321.07 $21,104.22 

$9,221.41 $13,317.84 $15,130.04 $21,957.41 

$62,597.20 

$66,178.02 

$73,980.83 

$105,037.15 

$104,911.69 

$107,882.28 

Other U.S. Utilities Average $913.18 $1,392.27 $8,462.15 $13,266.61 $13,875.80 $21,904.85 $67,585.35 $105,943.71 


